CITY OF PLANO
RFB CIP

Bid No. 2025-0343-B

Water Rehabilitation — Creekside Estates
Project No. ENG-CMB-00007

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Tuesday, June 10, 2025 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1953

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 8

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 11

Vendor:

ANA Site Construction
Maya Underground
Contractors LLC

KIK Underground, LLC

Quality Excavation, LLC

J&L Construction, LLC.

DDM Construction Corporation
2R Construction Services

Jeske Construction Company
Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd

Blackrock Construction
Jim Bowman Construction
Company, L.P.

Recommended Vendor:

ANA Site Construction

Zuth Escalera

Base Bid

Alternate 1 Alternate 2

Total Bid

$3,989,074.00

$4,224,385.35
$4,409,194.40
$4,546,062.20
$4,714,367.74
$4,768,554.00
$4,840,659.10
$4,855,011.00
$5,017,670.00
$5,328,509.00

$5,665,228.10

$3,989,074.00

Ruth Escalera, Contract Administrator

$15,990.00

$28,794.00
$38,660.00
$28,432.00
$13,804.00
$41,420.00
$25,420.00
$32,240.00
$28,072.00
$45,720.00

$43,438.60

$15,990.00

$15,208.00 $4,020,272.00
$33,024.00 $4,286,203.35
$31,338.00 $4,479,192.40
$22,600.00 $4,597,094.20
$12,807.24 $4,740,978.98
$36,142.00 $4,846,116.00
$30,010.00 $4,896,089.10
$33,980.00 $4,921,231.00
$31,094.00 $5,076,836.00
$56,090.00 $5,430,319.00
$37,773.00 $5,746,439.70
$15,208.00 $4,020,272.00
6/19/2025

Date



