# **CITY OF PLANO**

### **RFB CIP**

#### Bid No. 2025-0343-B

# Water Rehabilitation – Creekside Estates Project No. ENG-CMB-00007

## **Bid Recap**

Bid Opening Date/Time: Tuesday, June 10, 2025 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1953
Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 8

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 11

<u>Vendor:</u>	Base Bid	Alternate 1	Alternate 2	Total Bid
ANA Site Construction  Maya Underground	\$3,989,074.00	\$15,990.00	\$15,208.00	\$4,020,272.00
Contractors LLC	\$4,224,385.35	\$28,794.00	\$33,024.00	\$4,286,203.35
KIK Underground, LLC	\$4,409,194.40	\$38,660.00	\$31,338.00	\$4,479,192.40
Quality Excavation, LLC	\$4,546,062.20	\$28,432.00	\$22,600.00	\$4,597,094.20
J&L Construction, LLC.	\$4,714,367.74	\$13,804.00	\$12,807.24	\$4,740,978.98
DDM Construction Corporation	\$4,768,554.00	\$41,420.00	\$36,142.00	\$4,846,116.00
2R Construction Services	\$4,840,659.10	\$25,420.00	\$30,010.00	\$4,896,089.10
Jeske Construction Company	\$4,855,011.00	\$32,240.00	\$33,980.00	\$4,921,231.00
Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd	\$5,017,670.00	\$28,072.00	\$31,094.00	\$5,076,836.00
Blackrock Construction Jim Bowman Construction	\$5,328,509.00	\$45,720.00	\$56,090.00	\$5,430,319.00
Company, L.P.	\$5,665,228.10	\$43,438.60	\$37,773.00	\$5,746,439.70
Recommended Vendor:				
ANA Site Construction	\$3,989,074.00	\$15,990.00	\$15,208.00	\$4,020,272.00

Ruth Escalera	6/19/2025	
Ruth Escalera , Contract Administrator	Date	